
No. 名前 ふりがな 所属 シンクロ ダブルミニ 個人 総合

1 小松　駿 こまつ　しゅん Atsugi bonfire 31.2 64.140 42.215 137.555
1 勝田　万里奈 かつた　まりな WASEDA Club 2000 33.9 62.915 39.740 136.555
2 芝尾　慧 しばお　けい Atsugi bonfire 32.1 63.380 40.875 136.355
2 橋本　千聡 はしもと　ちさと WASEDA Club 2000 33.9 62.905 36.855 133.660
3 本橋　柚希 もとはし　ゆずき Atsugi bonfire 32.1 62.900 38.505 133.505
3 山本　若伽奈 やまもと　わかな NPO　アスレTC 33.7 61.480 38.315 133.495
4 森元　隼人 もりもと　はやと Cygnet Trampoline Club 32.9 62.310 37.825 133.035
4 佐藤　友咲 さとう　ゆき NPO　アスレTC 33.7 61.310 37.580 132.590
5 池田　晟齊 いけだ　せな Atsugi bonfire 30.4 62.780 39.000 132.180
6 浅香　智尋 あさか　ちひろ Cygnet Trampoline Club 32.9 61.410 37.815 132.125
5 勝田　優莉奈 かつた　ゆりな WASEDA Club 2000 32.1 61.700 37.010 130.810
6 塚本　未桜 つかもと　みお NPO　アスレTC 31.4 61.920 37.360 130.680
7 今井　典奈 いまい のりな Atsugi bonfire 28.8 62.630 39.195 130.625
7 永田　泰我 ながた　たいが NPO　アスレTC 32.4 61.790 36.300 130.490
8 押田　和真 おしだ　かずま Atsugi bonfire 31.2 61.190 37.030 129.420
9 橋本　響 はしもと　きょう WASEDA Club 2000 30.4 58.990 39.885 129.275
8 佐藤　歩実 さとう　あゆみ Atsugi bonfire 33.1 60.370 35.615 129.085
10 中村　駿一 なかむら　しゅんいち NPO　アスレTC 32.4 60.170 36.505 129.075
9 猪俣　柚子香 いのまた　ゆずか Team Machida 32.7 60.595 35.775 129.070
11 本橋　政希 もとはし　しょうき Atsugi bonfire 29.7 61.365 37.295 128.360
12 本田　雄輝 ほんだ　ゆうき WASEDA Club 2000 30.4 62.630 34.560 127.590
13 本橋　愛希 もとはし　まなき Atsugi bonfire 29.7 60.540 35.300 125.540
10 前田　涼子 まえだ　りょうこ Team FF 31.0 60.345 34.090 125.435
14 三木　天斗 みき　たかと Atsugi bonfire 30.4 59.460 34.675 124.535
15 齋藤　瑠 さいとう　りゅう WASEDA Club 2000 29.4 60.115 34.045 123.560
11 櫻井　いろは さくらい　いろは Team FF 31.0 59.535 32.985 123.520
12 木村　南月 きむら　なつき 東京都立野津田高等学校 29.4 60.540 33.365 123.305
16 鷲見　一真 すみ　かずま 東京都立野津田高等学校 29.4 60.165 33.445 123.010
13 中村　かんな なかむら　かんな WASEDA Club 2000 32.1 59.310 31.060 122.470
14 嘉数　渚 かかず　なぎさ Team FF 29.2 60.235 32.780 122.215
17 宮川　泰輔 みやがわ　たいすけWASEDA Club 2000 29.4 59.445 32.405 121.250
18 四辻　隆彦 よつじ　たかひこ Team FF 29.2 58.715 31.255 119.170
19 土方　遼 ひじかた　りょう Team Machida 26.5 60.355 32.145 119.000
15 小島　凜穏 こじま　りおん Team Machida 26.5 58.505 31.145 116.150
16 谷口　綾 たにぐち　あや Team FF 26.7 59.145 29.780 115.625
20 井原　明日希 いはら　あすき Team FF 26.7 56.920 30.535 114.155
21 天坂　竜也 てんさか　たつや Team Machida 32.7 31.360 38.605 102.665
17 森元　美涼 もりもと　みすず Cygnet Trampoline Club 3.2 62.155 36.355 101.710
22 横田　晃樹 よこた　あき Team Machida 6.1 61.330 33.800 101.230
18 池田　望愛 いけだ　のあ Atsugi bonfire 33.1 30.495 34.465 98.060
19 石塚　春美 いしづか　はるみ Team Machida 6.1 58.470 31.280 95.850
20 関　未優 せき　みゆう Cygnet Trampoline Club 3.2 58.685 30.870 92.755
21 今泉　和歌子 いまいずみ　わかこ WASEDA Club 2000 28.3 29.660 32.020 89.980
23 三木　瑛斗 みき　えいと Atsugi bonfire 28.8 29.415 30.995 89.210

斉藤　友莉 さいとう　ゆり Atsugi bonfire 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000

＜総　　合＞



＜ダブルミニ-女子の部＞
順位 名前 ふりがな 所属 E TofF P 1PASS  Total E TofF P 2PASS  Total Total

1 勝田　万里奈 かつた　まりな WASEDA Club 2000 28.5 2.625 0 31.125 29.1 2.690 0 31.790 62.915

2 橋本　千聡 はしもと　ちさと WASEDA Club 2000 28.8 2.660 0 31.460 28.8 2.645 0 31.445 62.905

3 今井　典奈 いまい のりな Atsugi bonfire 28.8 2.480 0 31.280 28.8 2.550 0 31.350 62.630

4 森元　美涼 もりもと　みすず Cygnet Trampoline Club 28.8 2.285 0 31.085 28.8 2.270 0 31.070 62.155

5 塚本　未桜 つかもと　みお NPO　アスレTC 28.5 2.340 0 30.840 28.8 2.280 0 31.080 61.920

6 勝田　優莉奈 かつた　ゆりな WASEDA Club 2000 28.2 2.490 0 30.690 28.5 2.510 0 31.010 61.700

7 山本　若伽奈 やまもと　わかな NPO　アスレTC 28.2 2.380 0 30.580 28.5 2.400 0 30.900 61.480

8 佐藤　友咲 さとう　ゆき NPO　アスレTC 28.2 2.295 0 30.495 28.5 2.315 0 30.815 61.310

9 猪俣　柚子香 いのまた　ゆずか Team Machida 28.2 2.500 0 30.700 27.3 2.595 0 29.895 60.595

10 木村　南月 きむら　なつき 東京都立野津田高等学校 27.3 2.500 0 29.800 28.2 2.540 0 30.740 60.540

11 佐藤　歩実 さとう　あゆみ Atsugi bonfire 27.9 2.340 0 30.240 27.8 2.330 0 30.130 60.370

12 前田　涼子 まえだ　りょうこ Team FF 27.6 2.275 0 29.875 28.2 2.270 0 30.470 60.345

13 嘉数　渚 かかず　なぎさ Team FF 27.9 2.330 0 30.230 27.6 2.405 0 30.005 60.235

14 櫻井　いろは さくらい　いろは Team FF 27.0 2.300 0 29.300 27.9 2.335 0 30.235 59.535

15 中村　かんな なかむら　かんな WASEDA Club 2000 27.3 2.180 0 29.480 27.6 2.230 0 29.830 59.310

16 谷口　綾 たにぐち　あや Team FF 27.3 2.310 0 29.610 27.3 2.235 0 29.535 59.145

17 関　未優 せき　みゆう Cygnet Trampoline Club 27.3 1.915 0 29.215 27.6 1.870 0 29.470 58.685

18 小島　凜穏 こじま　りおん Team Machida 27.0 2.120 0 29.120 27.3 2.085 0 29.385 58.505

19 石塚　春美 いしづか　はるみ Team Machida 26.4 2.390 0 28.790 27.3 2.380 0 29.680 58.470

20 池田　望愛 いけだ　のあ Atsugi bonfire 28.2 2.295 0 30.495 0.0 0.000 0 0.000 30.495

21 今泉　和歌子 いまいずみ　わかこWASEDA Club 2000 27.3 2.360 0 29.660 0.0 0.000 0 0.000 29.660
斉藤　友莉 さいとう　ゆり Atsugi bonfire 0.0 0.000 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000



＜ダブルミニ-男子の部＞
順位 名前 ふりがな 所属 E TofF P

1PASS
Total

E TofF P
2PASS
Total

Total

1 小松　駿 こまつ　しゅん Atsugi bonfire 29.1 2.950 0 32.050 29.1 2.990 0 32.090 64.140

2 芝尾　慧 しばお　けい Atsugi bonfire 28.8 3.000 0 31.800 28.5 3.080 0 31.580 63.380

3 本橋　柚希 もとはし　ゆずき Atsugi bonfire 28.8 2.590 0 31.390 28.8 2.710 0 31.510 62.900

4 池田　晟齊 いけだ　せな Atsugi bonfire 28.8 2.730 0 31.530 28.5 2.750 0 31.250 62.780

5 本田　雄輝 ほんだ　ゆうき WASEDA Club 2000 28.2 2.965 0 31.165 28.5 2.965 0 31.465 62.630

6 森元　隼人 もりもと　はやと Cygnet Trampoline Club 28.2 2.650 0 30.850 28.8 2.660 0 31.460 62.310

7 永田　泰我 ながた　たいが NPO　アスレTC 28.8 2.360 0 31.160 28.2 2.430 0 30.630 61.790

8 浅香　智尋 あさか　ちひろ Cygnet Trampoline Club 28.5 2.380 0 30.880 28.2 2.330 0 30.530 61.410

9 本橋　政希 もとはし　しょうき Atsugi bonfire 28.5 2.340 0 30.840 28.2 2.325 0 30.525 61.365

10 横田　晃樹 よこた　あき Team Machida 28.2 2.495 0 30.695 28.2 2.435 0 30.635 61.330

11 押田　和真 おしだ　かずま Atsugi bonfire 27.9 2.710 0 30.610 27.9 2.680 0 30.580 61.190

12 本橋　愛希 もとはし　まなき Atsugi bonfire 28.2 2.060 0 30.260 28.2 2.080 0 30.280 60.540

13 土方　遼 ひじかた　りょう Team Machida 27.9 2.280 0 30.180 27.9 2.275 0 30.175 60.355

14 中村　駿一 なかむら　しゅんいち NPO　アスレTC 28.2 2.490 0 30.690 27.0 2.480 0 29.480 60.170

15 鷲見　一真 すみ　かずま 東京都立野津田高等学校 27.3 2.800 0 30.100 27.3 2.765 0 30.065 60.165

16 齋藤　瑠 さいとう　りゅう WASEDA Club 2000 27.9 2.205 0 30.105 27.9 2.110 0 30.010 60.115

17 三木　天斗 みき　たかと Atsugi bonfire 27.3 2.060 0 29.360 27.9 2.200 0 30.100 59.460

18 宮川　泰輔 みやがわ　たいすけ WASEDA Club 2000 27.3 2.440 0 29.740 27.3 2.405 0 29.705 59.445

19 橋本　響 はしもと　きょう WASEDA Club 2000 26.7 2.760 0 29.460 26.7 2.830 0 29.530 58.990

20 四辻　隆彦 よつじ　たかひこ Team FF 26.7 2.200 0 28.900 27.6 2.215 0 29.815 58.715

21 井原　明日希 いはら　あすき Team FF 26.4 1.990 0 28.390 26.4 2.130 0 28.530 56.920

22 天坂　竜也 てんさか　たつや Team Machida 0.0 0.000 0 0.000 28.5 2.860 0 31.360 31.360

23 三木　瑛斗 みき　えいと Atsugi bonfire 27.6 1.815 0 29.415 0.0 0.000 0 0.000 29.415

＜個人-女子の部＞
順位 名前 ふりがな 所属 E TofF P Total

1 勝田　万里奈 かつた　まりな WASEDA Club 2000 25.2 14.540 0 39.740

2 今井　典奈 いまい のりな Atsugi bonfire 24.6 14.595 0 39.195

3 山本　若伽奈 やまもと　わかな NPO　アスレTC 24.3 14.015 0 38.315

4 佐藤　友咲 さとう　ゆき NPO　アスレTC 24.0 13.580 0 37.580

5 塚本　未桜 つかもと　みお NPO　アスレTC 24.3 13.060 0 37.360

6 勝田　優莉奈 かつた　ゆりな WASEDA Club 2000 23.7 13.310 0 37.010

7 橋本　千聡 はしもと　ちさと WASEDA Club 2000 23.7 13.155 0 36.855

8 森元　美涼 もりもと　みすず Cygnet Trampoline Club 23.4 12.955 0 36.355

9 猪俣　柚子香 いのまた　ゆずか Team Machida 22.8 12.975 0 35.775

10 佐藤　歩実 さとう　あゆみ Atsugi bonfire 22.5 13.115 0 35.615

11 池田　望愛 いけだ　のあ Atsugi bonfire 21.9 12.565 0 34.465

12 前田　涼子 まえだ　りょうこ Team FF 22.5 11.590 0 34.090

13 木村　南月 きむら　なつき 東京都立野津田高等学校 20.4 12.965 0 33.365

14 櫻井　いろは さくらい　いろは Team FF 21.0 11.985 0 32.985

15 嘉数　渚 かかず　なぎさ Team FF 20.4 12.380 0 32.780

16 今泉　和歌子 いまいずみ　わかこWASEDA Club 2000 20.1 11.920 0 32.020

17 石塚　春美 いしづか　はるみ Team Machida 19.5 11.780 0 31.280

18 小島　凜穏 こじま　りおん Team Machida 19.8 11.345 0 31.145

19 中村　かんな なかむら　かんな WASEDA Club 2000 19.8 11.260 0 31.060

20 関　未優 せき　みゆう Cygnet Trampoline Club 20.1 10.770 0 30.870

21 谷口　綾 たにぐち　あや Team FF 19.2 10.580 0 29.780
斉藤　友莉 さいとう　ゆり Atsugi bonfire 0.0 0.000 0 0.000



＜個人-男子の部＞
順位 名前 ふりがな 所属 E TofF P Total

1 小松　駿 こまつ　しゅん Atsugi bonfire 26.4 15.815 0 42.215

2 芝尾　慧 しばお　けい Atsugi bonfire 24.6 16.275 0 40.875

3 橋本　響 はしもと　きょう WASEDA Club 2000 25.2 14.685 0 39.885

4 池田　晟齊 いけだ　せな Atsugi bonfire 24.3 14.700 0 39.000

5 天坂　竜也 てんさか　たつや Team Machida 24.0 14.605 0 38.605

6 本橋　柚希 もとはし　ゆずき Atsugi bonfire 23.4 15.105 0 38.505

7 森元　隼人 もりもと　はやと Cygnet Trampoline Club 23.7 14.125 0 37.825

8 浅香　智尋 あさか　ちひろ Cygnet Trampoline Club 24.3 13.515 0 37.815

9 本橋　政希 もとはし　しょうき Atsugi bonfire 24.0 13.295 0 37.295

10 押田　和真 おしだ　かずま Atsugi bonfire 23.1 13.930 0 37.030

11 中村　駿一 なかむら　しゅんいち NPO　アスレTC 23.7 12.805 0 36.505

12 永田　泰我 ながた　たいが NPO　アスレTC 23.4 12.900 0 36.300

13 本橋　愛希 もとはし　まなき Atsugi bonfire 22.5 12.800 0 35.300

14 三木　天斗 みき　たかと Atsugi bonfire 23.1 11.575 0 34.675

15 本田　雄輝 ほんだ　ゆうき WASEDA Club 2000 19.8 14.760 0 34.560

16 齋藤　瑠 さいとう　りゅう WASEDA Club 2000 21.6 12.445 0 34.045

17 横田　晃樹 よこた　あき Team Machida 21.6 12.200 0 33.800

18 鷲見　一真 すみ　かずま 東京都立野津田高等学校 19.5 13.945 0 33.445

19 宮川　泰輔 みやがわ　たいすけ WASEDA Club 2000 20.7 11.705 0 32.405

20 土方　遼 ひじかた　りょう Team Machida 20.4 11.745 0 32.145

21 四辻　隆彦 よつじ　たかひこ Team FF 20.1 11.155 0 31.255

22 三木　瑛斗 みき　えいと Atsugi bonfire 19.8 11.195 0 30.995

23 井原　明日希 いはら　あすき Team FF 19.8 10.735 0 30.535



＜シンクロ＞
順位 名前 ふりがな 名前 ふりがな 所属 E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 S P Total

1 橋本　千聡 はしもと　ちさと 勝田　万里奈 かつた　まりな WASEDA Club 2000 8.3 7.4 8.2 7.5 18.2 0.0 33.9
2 佐藤　友咲 さとう　ゆき 山本　若伽奈 やまもと　わかな NPO　アスレTC 7.7 8.1 8.0 7.6 18.0 0.0 33.7
3 池田　望愛 いけだ　のあ 佐藤　歩実 さとう　あゆみ Atsugi bonfire 7.7 7.2 7.8 7.4 18.0 0.0 33.1
4 浅香　智尋 あさか　ちひろ 森元　隼人 もりもと　はやと Cygnet Trampoline Club 8.1 7.0 7.9 7.0 18.0 0.0 32.9
5 天坂　竜也 てんさか　たつや 猪俣　柚子香 いのまた　ゆずかTeam Machida 8.0 7.4 7.9 7.4 17.4 0.0 32.7
6 永田　泰我 ながた　たいが 中村　駿一 なかむら　しゅんいち NPO　アスレTC 7.7 7.2 7.5 7.5 17.4 0.0 32.4
7 勝田　優莉奈 かつた　ゆりな 中村　かんな なかむら　かんな WASEDA Club 2000 6.8 7.3 6.9 7.2 18.0 0.0 32.1
8 芝尾　慧 しばお　けい 本橋　柚希 もとはし　ゆずき Atsugi bonfire 7.5 7.4 7.8 7.4 17.2 0.0 32.1
9 山本　若伽奈 やまもと　わかな 塚本　未桜 つかもと　みお NPO　アスレTC 7.8 7.7 7.7 7.5 16.0 0.0 31.4
10 押田　和真 おしだ　かずま 小松　駿 こまつ　しゅん Atsugi bonfire 7.8 7.6 7.9 7.1 15.8 0.0 31.2
11 櫻井　いろは さくらい　いろは 前田　涼子 まえだ　りょうこ Team FF 7.3 6.9 7.1 6.9 17.0 0.0 31.0
12 三木　天斗 みき　たかと 池田　晟齊 いけだ　せな Atsugi bonfire 7.1 6.6 7.0 6.8 16.6 0.0 30.4
13 本田　雄輝 ほんだ　ゆうき 橋本　響 はしもと　きょう WASEDA Club 2000 7.9 6.8 7.9 7.1 15.4 0.0 30.4
14 本橋　愛希 もとはし　まなき 本橋　政希 もとはし　しょうき Atsugi bonfire 6.9 7.2 6.8 7.3 15.6 0.0 29.7
15 木村　南月 きむら　なつき 鷲見　一真 すみ　かずま 東京都立野津田高等学校 6.6 6.4 6.6 6.9 16.2 0.0 29.4
16 宮川　泰輔 みやがわ　たいすけ齋藤　瑠 さいとう　りゅう WASEDA Club 2000 6.7 6.5 6.9 6.7 16.0 0.0 29.4
17 嘉数　渚 かかず　なぎさ 四辻　隆彦 よつじ　たかひこ Team FF 6.7 6.4 6.7 6.5 16.0 0.0 29.2
18 三木　瑛斗 みき　えいと 今井　典奈 いまい のりな Atsugi bonfire 6.6 6.4 6.6 6.7 15.6 0.0 28.8
19 橋本　響 はしもと　きょう 今泉　和歌子 いまいずみ　わかこWASEDA Club 2000 7.3 6.0 7.6 6.8 14.2 0.0 28.3
20 谷口　綾 たにぐち　あや 井原　明日希 いはら　あすき Team FF 6.5 5.8 6.2 6.3 14.2 0.0 26.7
21 土方　遼 ひじかた　りょう 小島　凜穏 こじま　りおん Team Machida 6.7 6.2 6.3 6.2 14.0 0.0 26.5
22 横田　晃樹 よこた　あき 石塚　春美 いしづか　はるみ Team Machida 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.2 3.4 0.0 6.1
23 関　未優 せき　みゆう 森元　美涼 もりもと　みすず Cygnet Trampoline Club 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.6 1.8 0.0 3.2



シンクロ ダブルミニ 個人 総合 順位

33.1 64.140 42.215 139.455 1

シンクロ ダブルミニ 個人 総合 順位

33.7 61.920 38.315 133.935 3

シンクロ ダブルミニ 個人 総合 順位

32.9 62.310 37.825 133.035 4

シンクロ ダブルミニ 個人 総合 順位

33.9 62.915 39.885 136.700 2

シンクロ ダブルミニ 個人 総合 順位

31.0 60.345 34.090 125.435 6

シンクロ ダブルミニ 個人 総合 順位

29.4 60.540 33.445 123.385 7

シンクロ ダブルミニ 個人 総合 順位

32.7 61.330 38.605 132.635 5

東京都立野津田高等学校

TeamMachida

＜団　　体＞

Atsugi bonfire

NPOアスレＴＣ

Cygnet Trampoline Club

ＷＡＳＥＤＡ　Ｃｌｕｂ　2000

Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＦ


